Accommodation Pricing

¥ 20,000 for all accommodation types

HOMESTAY
s

Private room in a host family s home.
Breakfast and dinner included. 40-50 minutes from school on average.

¥ 32,000/wk
¥ 4,580/ day

¥ 37,000/wk

¥ 32,000/wk

¥ 4,580/ day

¥ 27,000/wk

¥ 3,860/ day

PRIVATE RESIDENCE
.

Your own room in a shared house.
30-60 minutes from school depending on location.

< ¥ 74,000/1st mth ’ ( ¥ 87,000/1st mth ) ( ¥ 76,000/1st mth ) ( ¥ 84,000/1st mth )
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PRIVATE APARTMENT

NAGOYA KYOTO

i

Your own furnished apartment.
20-60 minutes away from school depending on location.

(¥ 160,000 /1st mth ) (¥ 199,000 /1st mth ) (¥ 180,000 /ist mth ) ( ¥ 180,000/1st mth )

5t09 ¥ 39,000 JREEEN) 5to9 ¥ 45,000 JRTGEEN] 5t09 ¥ 40,000 AEEPY) 5to9 ¥ 40,000 JERP
(ORI Y 36,000 ARERED LORTRIECR ¥ 40,000 JRERF 10to0 19 LKL ¥5430 RN Y 38,000 REREN)

20to 49 REXKONY ¥4.720 PIORTo/ I ¥ 38,000 BRERED] 20+ Y 37,000 JREEL 20+ ¥ 37,000 REWEN

er da wks per wk per day
50 to 80 ¥32,000 BRZEEN) SORCR ¥ 37,000 JREREN wks per wk \per day
wks per wk wks per wk

\ Age 18+

\

Transfer Service Fee (One Way)

7 TOKYO (HND) . - ¥25,000 KYOTO (KIX) e - ¥35,000
TOKYO (NRT) . . ¥40,000 KYOTO (ITM) - - ¥20,000

e NAGOYA (NGO) - ¥22,000 FUKUOKA (FUK) - ¥6,000
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Breakfasts and dinners included *  Private room, facilities shared *  Private room and facilities
Private room, facilities shared with other residents +  Minimum stay is one month*
with the family *  Minimum stay is one month* «  20to 30 minutes from school on
Minimum stay is one week +  30to 40 minutes from school on average
45 to 60 minutes from school on average.
average

& Shorter stay is possible, but the fee is & Shorter stay is possible but the fee is

& Minimum stay is 1 week. 7 month minimum 7 month minimum

Price Calculation Examples

Scenario 1 Scenario 2 Scenario 3

FUKUOKA KYOTO TOKYO
3 WEEKS - HOMESTAY 7 WEEKS - PRIVATE RESIDENCE 20 WEEKS - PRIVATE APARTMENT

3 Weeks x ¥27,000 7 Weeks x ¥19,000 20 Weeks x ¥37,000

¥ 81,000 ¥ 133,000 ¥ 740,000

Placement Fee Placement Fee Placement Fee

¥ 20,000 ¥ 20,000 ¥ 20,000

¥ 101,000 ¥ 153,000 ¥ 760,000

* Important: Placement fee non refundable from 4 weeks before check-in.





